
 

 

San Diego State Women’s Lacrosse 
2015 SCHEDULE 

Date    Opponent   Location   Time 

Friday, Feb. 20   at Florida    Gainesville, Fla.  6:30 p.m. ET 

Sunday, Feb. 22   at Jacksonville   Jacksonville, Fla.  1 p.m. ET 

Saturday, Feb. 28   at Oregon*   Eugene, Ore.  Noon PT 

Friday, March. 6   vs. Campbell#   Fresno, Calif.  7 p.m. PT 

Sunday, March 8   at Fresno State*   Fresno, Calif.  Noon PT 

Friday, March 13   Liberty    Aztec Lacrosse Field 7 p.m. PT 

Sunday, March 15   California*   Aztec Lacrosse Field Noon PT 

Wednesday, March 18  Winthrop   Aztec Lacrosse Field 7 p.m. PT 

Sunday, March 22   St. Mary’s*   Aztec Lacrosse Field Noon PT 

Saturday, March 28   at Yale    New Haven, Conn.  4 p.m. ET 

Tuesday, March 31   at Brown    Providence, R.I.  3 p.m. ET 

Friday, April 10   Denver*    Aztec Lacrosse Field 7 p.m. PT 

Sunday, April 12   Colorado*   Aztec Lacrosse Field Noon PT 

Friday, April 17   at Stanford*   Palo Alto, Calif.  7 p.m. PT 

Sunday, April 19   at UC Davis*   Davis, Calif.  Noon PT  

Saturday, April 25  USC*    Aztec Lacrosse Field 7 p.m. PT  

Thursday, April 30   MPSF Tournament   Denver, Colo.  TBA 

Friday, May 1   MPSF Tournament   Denver, Colo.  TBA 

Sunday, May 3   MPSF Tournament   Denver, Colo.  TBA 

Home games in bold; *MPSF Game; #Game played in Fresno, Calif.   


